

Technical Specification



BOUILLON de Legumes CL NAT

Description: Dehydrated base for clean label vegetable bouillon

Advised dosage: 20 g + 1 litre of water

Ingredient list ENG (in decreasing order)

Salt, yeast extract, modified starch (from potato), vegetables 12,1% (carrot, celery, white cabbage, leek, onion), native olive oil, sugar, maltodextrin, vegetable extracts (celery seeds, carrot), herbs and spices (garlic, laurel, pepper, turmeric), lemon juice, vegetable fat

Ingrediëntenlijst (NL) (in dalende volgorde)

Zout, gistextract, gemodificeerd zetmeel (van aardappel), groenten 12,1% (wortel, selderij, witte kool, prei, ui), olijfolie van eerste persing, suiker, maltodextrine, groentenextracten (selderijzaad, wortel), kruiden en specerijen (knoflook, laurier, peper, kurkuma), citroensap, plantaardig vet

Liste d'ingrédients (F) (en ordre décroissant)

Sel, extrait de levure, amidon modifié (de pommes de terre), légumes 12,1% (carotte, céleri, chou blanc, poireaux, oignons), huile d'olive vierge, sucre, maltodextrine, extraits de légumes (grains de céleri, carotte), herbes et épices (ail, laurier, poivre, curcuma), jus de citron, graisse végétale

Zutatenliste (D) (im absteigende Reihenfolge)

Salz, Hefeextrakt, modifizierte Stärke(Kartoffel), Gemüse 12,1%(Karotten, Sellerie, Weißkohl, Lauch, Zwiebel), natives Olivenöl, Zucker, Maltodextrine, Gemüse-Extrakt(Selleriesamen, Karotten), Kräuter und Gewürze(Knoblauch, Lorbeer, Pfeffer, Kurkuma), Zitronensaft, Pflanzlicher Fett

Allergen list according to European regulations (2007/68/CE):

LISTED ITEMS	Presence in recipe	Type
Gluten containing cereals (wheat, barley, oats, rye, spelt and their hybrid seeds) and products derived from these cereals		
Shellfish and derived products from shellfish		
Eggs and products derived from chicken egg		
Vis and products derived from fish		
Peanuts and products derived from peanuts		
Soy and products derived from soy		
Milk and milk products		
Nuts (almonds, walnuts, Cashew nuts, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, Macadamia nuts, Quennesland nuts) and products derived from them		
Celery and products derived from celery	X	celery seed, celery
Mustard and products derived from mustard		
Sesame seeds and products derived from them		
Sulfites in concentrations higher than 10mg/KG of 10mg/l SO ₂		
Lupine and products derived from lupine		
Molluscs and products derived from molluscs		

Nutritional values:

	Average values per 100g of dehydrated product:
Energetic values	216 kcal/ 907 kJ
Proteins	11,3 g
Carbohydrates	26,9 g
- of which sugars	8,1 g
Fats	5,8 g
-SAFA	1,1 g
- Trans fatty acids	n.a.
Dietary fiber	6,8 g
Sodium	17,2 g

Suited for vegetarians: YES

Suited for vegans: YES

Preservation:

THT/DUO/Best before/Mindestens haltbar bis

(zie bodem??NL-GB-FR-Dui))

Preservation measures:

- before opening of packaging:

Store in cool and dry environment below 25°C

- after opening of packaging:

Re-close packaging, store in cool and dry environment below 25°C

Packaging dimensions:

Net weight per unit:

900 gr

Produced for:

Pierre's cuisine culinair
Torenstraat 18-20
6333 BC Schimmert
045-4042777
info@pierre-heunen.nl

EAN Number

Not assigned yet